International Tandem rally 2015 - Frymburk

Additional Long Route- 76 km

Stage | Total Where Notes
Camping . .
0.0 0.0 Frymburk ITR 2015 - 6L Exit campsite L onto cyclepath
0.7 0.7 [Frymburk After crossing bridge continue straight on up hill
0.3 1.0 Junction R and Fork R. Sp Malsin 10
6.2 7.2 Junction take track L into forest
39 111 Keep L then bear R
0.9 12.0 Keep R
3.6 15.6 TJ R towards Sus
2.3 | 17.9 |Sus Junction L by recycling bins. Bus shelter on R
2.5 | 20.4 |Bohdaolovice [|Follow road #1605 through village
1.6 | 22.1 TJ R onto road #162
2.6 | 24.6 |Vetrni Xrds L Large blocks of flats on L.
0.9 | 25.6 |Nemce Follow main road
3.6 | 29.2 |Kladné Xrds straight on
1.0 |30.2 |Kajov Cross railway line and take small path to R and follow bridge over road #39.
Follow path.
0.2 | 30.4 At end of path TIJ R
0.1 | 30.5 After Coop shop TJ sharp L
3.0 | 335 Junction L
6.9 | 40.4 |Polna Continue through village
46 |45.0 Keep L
2.2 | 47.2 |Hodnov Junction R keep church on your L and follow road #1637
0.8 | 48.0 Junction first R after Hodnov
1.7 | 49.8 Y junction fork L
2.4 | 52.2 [Horni Plana Xrds R
0.3 | 52.4 One way system. Shops, restaurants etc
0.2 |52.7 TJ L onto road #39
0.1 |52.8 Turn R - effectively straight on as main road goes L
1.1 | 53.8 Take ferry to Blizsi Lhota
0.7 | 54.5 |Blitzsi Lhota |Exit ferry and at TJ L onto road #1634
1.9 | 56.4 Cross bridge at 1634-3 and take track L
1.3 | 57.7 Keep R
0.7 | 58.3 TJ L to join road #1635
0.7 |59.0 Xrds R Road ahead signhed no through road. Cycle route sign pointing R
2.7 | 61.7 Fork R and R again
3.7 | 654 Xrds straight on to cross road #1638 and follow road # 16313
1.1 | 66.5 Cross bridge over small arm of lake
4.6 71.1 Keep L
2.9 | 74.0 |Frydava Main road joins from L
0.3 | 74.3 Junction L to Frymburk ferry
0.6 | 74.9 |Frymburk Exit ferry to R and follow cyclepath back to campsite approx. 1 Km
0.6 | 75.5 Follow cyclepath to R. Cross bridge
0.6 |76.1|c@mPINY End

Frymburk




